Kilgarth School Term dates for the School Year 2022/2023
Autumn term

Inset days*


Thursday 1 September and Friday 2 September 2022
Pupils return to school
Monday 5 September 2022
Finish for half term 

Friday 21 October 2022 at 2.37pm

Closed – half term 

Monday 24 October to Friday 28 October 2022
Open



Monday 31 October 2022
Finish last day of term 
Tuesday 20 December 2022
Closed – Christmas Holidays
Wednesday 21 December 2022 to Tuesday 3 January 2023
Spring Term

Inset day* 


Wednesday 4 January
2023

Pupils return to school
Thursday 5 January 2023

Finish for half term 

Friday 17 February 2023

Closed – half term 

Monday 20 February to Friday 24 February 2023
Open



Monday 27th February 2023
Finish last day of term 
Friday 31 March 2023

Closed – Spring break

Monday 3 April to Friday 14 April 2023 (includes Easter Bank 





holidays)
Summer Term

Open



Monday 17 April 2023
Closed - May Day

Monday 1 May 2023
Finish for half term 

Friday 26 May 2023
Closed – half term 

Monday 29 May to Friday 2 June 2023
Open



Monday 5 June 2023

Last day for pupils

Tuesday 18 July 2022

Inset Days*


Wednesday 19 July and Thursday 20 July 
Closed - Summer holidays 
Friday 21 July to Friday 1 September 2023
Notes

School opens at 8.50am and closes at 2.37pm every day except on the last day of each full term when it closes at 1pm. 

*Inset days are arranged as school development days when only staff attend.  
